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Contents: 

•Gaston Dericbourg Champagne (75cl)

•Van Roy 18 Artisan Chocolate Truffles (285g)


Combined allergen statement: 

Contains Gluten, Milk, Nuts, Hazelnuts and Soya. May also contain traces of other NUTS and GLUTEN. Made in a factory that also handles ingredients 
containing dairy, wheat, peanuts, nuts, gluten, milk, soya & egg. Please check ingredients on pack before consuming.


NB: Glasses not included


Item Allergens Ingredients

Gaston Dericbourg Champagne (75cl)
 Gaston Dericbourg Champagne (75cl)


Van Roy 18 Artisan Chocolate Truffles 
(285g)


MILK, NUTS, HAZELNUTS, SOYA

May also contain traces of 
other NUTS and GLUTEN. 


Sugar, Glucose syrup, Cocoa mass, Cocoa butter, Whole MILK powder, 
Sweetened condensed skimmed MILK (Skimmed MILK, Sugar), Water, 
Whole MILK, Dextrose, Vegetable oils (Coconut, Palm, Sunflower), Butter 
oil (MILK), Skimmed MILK, Humectant (E420), Ethyl alcohol 96% Vol., 
Skimmed MILK powder, Anhydrous MILK fat, HAZELNUTS, MILK fat, 
Invert sugar syrup, Cane sugar, Salt, Emulsifiers (Lecithins (SOYA), E471), 
Sea salt, Natural vanilla flavouring, Flavourings, Colourings (E150a, E171, 
E172), Coffee, Stabiliser (E339, E339ii), Coffee Powder, Paprika extract, 
Acidifier (E330). Milk chocolate contains: Cocoa solids 29.3% minimum, 
Milk solids 18% minimum. White chocolate contains: Cocoa solids 24% 
minimum, Milk solids 22.7% minimum. Dark chocolate contains: Cocoa 
solids 50% minimum.


